
Homedale High School

Volleyball: Girls Varsity Fall 2023 Schedule

    (as of 01-26-23)

 

  Type  Time  Opponent  Location  Comments

Thursday, Aug 24, 2023

  Game  6:30PM  New Plymouth  Homedale High School 


 

     

Saturday, Aug 26, 2023

  Tournament  9:00AM  Away vs. New

Plymouth 

New Plymouth High

School 


 

      New Plymouth Tourney


Tuesday, Aug 29, 2023

  Game  6:30PM  Away vs. New

Plymouth 

New Plymouth High

School 


 

     

Saturday, Sep 9, 2023

  Game  12:00PM  American Falls,


Nyssa 

Homedale High School 


 

      Tri- Match


Tuesday, Sep 12, 2023

  League  6:45PM  Payette High School  Homedale High School 


 

     

Thursday, Sep 14, 2023

  League  6:45PM  Away vs. McCall-

Donnelly High School 

McCall-Donnelly High

School 


 

     

Friday, Sep 15, 2023

  Tournament  2:00PM  Away vs. Mt. View  Mountain View High

School, Boise, ID 


 

      Mnt. View Tourney


Saturday, Sep 16, 2023

  Tournament  9:00AM  Away vs. Mt. View  Mountain View High

School, Boise, ID 


 

      Mnt. View Tourney


Tuesday, Sep 19, 2023

  League  6:45PM  Away vs. Fruitland High

School 

Fruitland High School 


 

     

Thursday, Sep 21, 2023

  League  6:45PM  Parma High School  Homedale High School 


 

     

Tuesday, Sep 26, 2023

  League  6:45PM  Away vs. Weiser High

School 

Weiser High School 
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Thursday, Sep 28, 2023

  League  6:45PM  Away vs. Payette High

School 

Payette High School 


 

     

Saturday, Sep 30, 2023

  Game  11:00AM  Away vs. Kimberly,

Buhl, Parma High

School 

Kimberly High School 


 

      Tri-Match vs. Buhl and

Kimberly


Tuesday, Oct 3, 2023

  League  6:45PM  McCall-Donnelly High

School 

Homedale High School 


 

     

Tuesday, Oct 10, 2023

  League  6:45PM  Away vs. Parma High

School 

Parma High School 


 

     

Thursday, Oct 12, 2023

  League  6:45PM  Weiser High School  Homedale High School 


 

      Senior Night


Saturday, Oct 14, 2023

  District  6:00PM  Away vs. TBA  TBA 


 

     

Tuesday, Oct 17, 2023

  District  6:00PM  Away vs. TBA  TBA 


 

     

Thursday, Oct 19, 2023

  District  6:00PM  Away vs. TBA  TBA 


 

     

Friday, Oct 27, 2023

  State  9:00AM  Away vs. Lake City  Lake City High School 


 

     

Saturday, Oct 28, 2023

  State  9:00AM  Away vs. Lake City  Lake City High School 
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